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One Touch Wand Components
I N S T R U C T I O N S

Switch Body Front, 
Back and Inner Plate,
 & Logic PCB Board
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One Touch Wand Specifications
I N S T R U C T I O N S

Rated Torque 0.7Nm

Rated RPM 34 rpm

Motor Diameter 0.98”

Rated Voltage DC 12V

Rated Power 9.6W

Rated Current 0.8A

IP Class IP40

Cable 3 core

Inbuilt Receiver No

PARAMETERS

Roller Shade

20” 30” 36” 42” 54” 60” 66” 72”

12”

24”

36”

48”

60”

72”

Maximum recommended sizes in green
WIDTH

DROP

Features:
•	 Electronic Limits
•	 Compatible with standard roller brackets
•	 Battery Life:  6 months+
•	 Use good quality AA Alkaline batteries (x 8)

•	 Maximum shade width 20” (with open cassette 18.11”)
•	 Weight Capacity 6.5 pounds
•	 Initial programming set in Plant

One Touch Wand - Battery Operation
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One Touch Wand Adjustment Instructions
I N S T R U C T I O N S
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One Touch Wand Adjustment Instructions
I N S T R U C T I O N S


